
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 anlinlorpc@gmail.com Paolo Catania yes lrX0x9RyMweZpG.

2 kiara.qendro0107@gmail.c
om

Kiara Qendro yes lrX0x9nPGw8H2t.

3 thi09phuong11@gmail.com Giada Crespi yes lrX0x95qebP16L.

4 farina.sara@studenti.lasbg.
com

sara farina yes lrX0x9ukwrvg3a.

5 rebecca.zernone@verri.ed
u.it

Rebecca Zernone yes lrX0x9fmFhUwlx.

6 schiavi.pietro@studenti.las
bg.com

Pietro Schiavi yes lrX0x9IGn2GoSi.

7 tolotti.chiara@studenti.lasb
g.com

Chiara Tolotti yes lrX0x9On2Yi375.

8 veronicaamagnii@gmail.co
m

Veronica Magni yes lrX0x9GYHtRE9g.

9 Cecilia.baccalini@gmail.co
m

Cecilia Baccalini yes lrX0x9sljcdLjv.

10 asia.facheris@bettyambive
ri.it

asia Facheris yes lrX0x9AzliJBm8.

11 youssef.khalil@verri.edu.it Youssef Khalil yes lrX0x9CFDzMR5J.

12 arianna.paties@verri.edu.it Arianna Paties Montagner yes lrX0x9HhI2isCt.

13 rbgold06@gmail.com Rebecca Goldoni yes lrX0x9rdEEFy33.

14 giulia.rota03@bettyambiver
i.it

GIULIA ROTA yes lrX0x9OMSJbog7.
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15 michelle.baldi@bettyambiv
eri.it

Michelle Baldi yes lrX0x9VYhKSsFd.

16 giuliamic535@gmail.com Giulia Micali yes lrX0x9mf7mML1Q.

17 davidecorby19@gmail.com Davide Corbetta yes lrX0x92TeN0iVY.

18 elisarogata@gmail.com Elisa Rogata yes lrX0x9QwLuuwvW.

19 denise.beloli@bettyambive
ri.it

denise beloli yes lrX0x9fmWsuaBh.

20 jona2005elm@gmail.com Jona Elmazi yes lrX0x9Z9j2uOsf.

21 alessia.castaldo@bettyamb
iveri.it

Alessia Castaldo yes lrX0x9SVAXyL8h.

22 barb2611.catarau@gmail.c
om

Giannina Barbara Catarau yes lrX0x9gjIVy9IR.

23 gloria.ogwuegbu@bettyam
biveri.it

Gloria Ogwuegbu yes lrX0x9WmXdzrvq.

24 simone.limonta@bettyambi
veri.it

Simone Limonta yes lrX0x9gyNDpS4K.

25 davide.iulita@docenti.fause
r.edu

Davide IULITA yes lrX0x9EdWpoBxi.

26 glenda.aliaj.meina@gmail.c
om

Glenda Aliaj yes lrX0x9ObqVRcFO.

27 felotti.sabrina@studenti.las
bg.com

Sabrina Felotti yes lrX0x9SF4hI5BJ.

28 lucada2605@gmail.com Luca D'Angeli yes lrX0x9HFfWdHCE.

29 villa.arianna@studenti.lasb
g.com

Arianna Villa yes lrX0x9LqInLe1F.

30 noemi.monzani@bettyambi
veri.it

Noemi Monzani yes lrX0x9SVKU0luJ.
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31 deni.ples@gmail.com Denisa Gabriela Ples yes lrX0x9B4AovVIf.

32 s-lucchi.andrea@liceorespi
ghi.it

Andrea Lucchi yes lrX0x9nTDkRzkw.

33 elettrachiavegato@gmail.c
om

Elettra Chiavegato yes lrX0x920ExRl5D.

34 sara.gibelli5@gmail.com Sara Gibelli yes lrX0x9NAVJzGI8.

35 s-novara.sofia@liceorespig
hi.it

Sofia Novara yes lrX0x9sanfc6AF.

36 s-fugazza.edoardo@liceore
spighi.it

Edoardo Fugazza yes lrX0x9Sx0J0XeO.

37 emmavittoria4@gmail.com Emma Vittoria Lanzarotta yes lrX0x9SpVFJhpN.

38 lorenzotorti2005@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Torti yes lrX0x9EP37Pl9t.

39 riccardoparmeggiani06@g
mail.com

Riccardo Parmeggiani yes lrX0x94AdzG1eU.

40 giorgia2005.ec@gmail.com Giorgia Capoferri yes lrX0x99inFl0lx.

41 aquiva.medina@verri.edu.it Aquiva Kae Medina yes lrX0x9mqoafNN9.

42 emma.boceda@verri.edu.it Emma Boceda yes lrX0x9xdGzHRz4.

43 eli.bosca06@gmail.com Elisa Boscacci yes lrX0x9PwrHwyMz.

44 mattia.calbiani@verri.edu.it Mattia Calbiani yes lrX0x9WNdphH1v.

45 chiara.brattoli@verri.edu.it Chiara Brattoli yes lrX0x9f9BhWFb7.

46 giovanni.sesti@verri.edu.it Giovanni Sesti yes lrX0x9jXbIBP0h.

47 piera.gargano73@gmail.co
m

Piera Gargano yes lrX0x9MfYIMHfA.

48 alberto.cornago@bettyamb Alberto Cornago yes lrX0x9ujN2Dj1d.
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iveri.it

49 mirko.beolchi@verri.edu.it Mirko Beolchi yes lrX0x9mbHo9Ajw.

50 mirco.giagheddu@bettyam
biveri.it

Mirko Giagheddu yes lrX0x9wZLaRnEY.

51 tommaso.sirianni@verri.ed
u.it

tommaso sirianni yes lrX0x9LtnQkCov.

52 dallacosta@lasbg.com Maria Cristina Dalla Costa yes lrX0x9YFwCfnXZ.

53 s-pagani.massimiliano@lic
eorespighi.it

Massimiliano Pagani yes lrX0x9OgyNRtWE.

54 s-
monti.luca@liceorespighi.it

Luca Monti yes lrX0x98CrQtmNN.

55 patrick.dacco@verri.edu.it Patrick Daccò yes lrX0x9CLtOibrT.

56 benintendi.chiara@studenti
.lasbg.com

Chiara Benintendi yes lrX0x9XdpP0i6U.

57 davide.napoli@verri.edu.it Davide Luca Napoli yes lrX0x9J5lRujlD.

58 curnismelissa@gmail.com Melissa Curnis yes lrX0x91yZmAd8a.

59 previtali.paola@studenti.las
bg.com

paola previtali yes lrX0x9I7mgmE4I.

60 dominik.talia@verri.edu.it Dominik Leon Talia yes lrX0x9hG8ZJ7je.

61 francesca.sironi@verri.edu.
it

Francesca Sironi yes lrX0x9VTrihhAg.

62 violasuardi04@gmail.com Viola Suardi yes lrX0x96z9zxt2H.

63 lucrezia.negri@verri.edu.it Lucrezia Negri yes lrX0x9vrdKOOmw.

64 virginia.dede@verri.edu.it Virginia Dedè yes lrX0x9ifGkZ021.

65 morosini.valentina@studen
ti.lasbg.com

Valentina Morosini yes lrX0x9pJgXRSP6.
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66 s-gul.silan@liceorespighi.it Silan Gul yes lrX0x90rbNaTXk.

67 martinaserio3610@gmail.c
om

Martina Serio yes lrX0x9QLunAy95.

68 kerby.agad@verri.edu.it Kerby Agad yes lrX0x9oCGMLpsJ.

69 abati.sara@studenti.lasbg.
com

Sara Abati yes lrX0x9ndY5wIB8.

70 elisha.villanueva@verri.edu
.it

Elisha Jhayne Villanueva yes lrX0x9maGZZPA5.

71 michele.demontis@verri.ed
u.it

Michele Demontis yes lrX0x9UMdNmKcJ.

72 alessandro.toson@verri.ed
u.it

Alessandro Toson yes lrX0x9SXCOpYa6.

73 annapelizza2005@gmail.c
om

Anna Pelizza yes lrX0x9lVPoyKDG.

74 valentina.begnini2005@gm
ail.com

Valentina Begnini yes lrX0x90sxVOZMw.

75 morea.matteo@studenti.las
bg.com

Matteo Morea yes lrX0x94Q95bk9Q.

76 sofiapapillo@gmail.com Sofia Papillo yes lrX0x9iJnOqrzR.

77 mangili.roberta@studenti.la
sbg.com

Roberta Mangili yes lrX0x9o1VAcYUC.

78 crema.valentina@studenti.l
asbg.com

Valentina Crema yes lrX0x95ZZkPQLm.

79 deluca.clara@studenti.lasb
g.com

Clara De Luca Bugada yes lrX0x9mLfNgrDm.

80 Samuele.mazzei@verri.ed
u.it

Samuele Mazzei yes lrX0x9vxUqY6VC.
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81 gaia.canino@verri.edu.it Gaia Canino yes lrX0x9TfuOoBCJ.

82 bianca.costanzo@verri.edu
.it

Bianca Matilde Costanzo yes lrX0x9cv0yXNGx.

83 ginevra.maestri@verri.edu.i
t

Ginevra Maestri yes lrX0x9hMizRpyx.

84 matteo.angeli@verri.edu.it Matteo Angeli yes lrX0x9QKJNjI5h.

85 lada.zagudaeva@verri.edu.
it

Lada Zagudaeva yes lrX0x9ZVSNJ6j4.

86 sonya.laribi@verri.edu.it Sonya Laribi yes lrX0x9mG2bL461.

87 sara.ghelfi@verri.edu.it Sara Ghelfi yes lrX0x9IPoPEyW6.

88 martinaspagnolo005@gmai
l.com

Martina Spagnolo yes lrX0x9LMF81KSt.

89 giacomo.marzi@verri.edu.it Giacomo Marzi Viganó yes lrX0x9gxRxJdLS.

90 yinyin.zchri@gmail.com Christina Zhou yes lrX0x9DsbvJZy1.

91 mattia.spremberg@verri.ed
u.it

Mattia Spremberg yes lrX0x9vZ7e1lpQ.

92 greta.oggioni@verri.edu.it greta oggioni yes lrX0x9IURFFOQF.

93 giada.nava@verri.edu.it Giada Nava yes lrX0x9xuPSTSm5.

94 giulia.misani@verri.edu.it Giulia Misani yes lrX0x9crD9F7uZ.

95 Sebastiano.vanetti@verri.e
du.it

Sebastiano Vanetti yes lrX0x94PswZ2fK.

96 andy.gnahoua@verri.edu.it Andy Doris Gnahoua yes lrX0x9gpKSmQ4x.

97 mazzilli.gabriele@studenti.l
asbg.com

Gabriele Mazzilli yes lrX0x9iyvJj0Fa.

98 bellini.claudia@studenti.las
bg.com

claudia bellini yes lrX0x9rLzznoet.
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99 Cicethebest4@gmail.com Marzia Annese yes lrX0x9ldOzeTS5.

100 filippo.montanelli@verri.ed
u.it

Filippo Montanelli yes lrX0x9iHlVbGtD.

101 manuel.artiano@verri.edu.i
t

Manuel Artiano yes lrX0x9q1FxjWkw.

102 simone.gattini@verri.edu.it Simone Gattini yes lrX0x9RlCXlS6N.

103 valentina.sozzi@verri.edu.it Valentina Sozzi yes lrX0x9abZm1HkG.

104 Marco.ibrahim@verri.edu.it Marco Ibrahim yes lrX0x9yYABsGSM.

105 marco.bishara@verri.edu.it Marco Bishara yes lrX0x9ME1qDGQ8.

106 beatrice.grande@verri.edu.
it

Beatrice Grande yes lrX0x91sNHNOe5.

107 sofia.cairo@verri.edu.it Sofia Cairo yes lrX0x9D4fCJm8i.

108 edoardo.bonu@verri.edu.it Edoardo Bonù yes lrX0x94KuKVkvm.

109 Elisabetta.longo@verri.edu
.it

Elisabetta Longo yes lrX0x9amVFfpZP.

110 angelica.drago@verri.edu.it Angelica drago yes lrX0x9noddQ8zH.

111 ruggero.delcol@verri.edu.it ruggero gianfranco del col yes lrX0x9cQh3QE9I.

112 federico.corti@verri.edu.it Federico Corti yes lrX0x9YfzYF3gw.

113 Giuseppe.varela@verri.edu
.it

Giuseppe Varela yes lrX0x9fFQvrcaC.

114 lorenzo.merlo@verri.edu.it Lorenzo Merlo yes lrX0x92IOawc4G.

115 enea.cesari@bettyambiveri
.it

Enea Cesari yes lrX0x9gUC1NUGx.

116 kevinshpati06@gmail.com Kevin Shpati yes lrX0x9SB1g0SGi.
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118 thi.hoang@verri.edu.it Thi ngoc lan Hoang yes lrX0x9oSUEjmLG.

119 roberto.rizza@verri.edu.it roberto rizza yes lrX0x9EjYTKHe0.

120 giovanny.pacheco@verri.e
du.it

Giovanny Pacheco yes lrX0x9cKTlyb5F.

121 federica.rossio@verri.edu.it Federica Rossio yes lrX0x9bFYqGAQl.

122 marco.capozza@verri.edu.i
t

Marco Capozza yes lrX0x96k5A3byG.

123 maddyconfa@gmail.com maddalena confalonieri yes lrX0x9e4qnT5yb.

124 valeria.torresss72@gmail.c
om

valeria torres yes lrX0x94Q66owaX.

125 graziacasari05@gmail.com GRAZIA CASARI yes lrX0x9BYsARicH.

126 belotticarolina68@gmail.co
m

carolina belotti yes lrX0x9ajTfPfEX.

127 antonio.costa@verri.edu.it antonio costa yes lrX0x996MBINCE.

128 gb120406@gmail.com Giovanna Benincasa yes lrX0x93Er3Q9Wd.

129 anitavinci3@gmail.com anita vinci yes lrX0x9fBBuVXgZ.

130 melissa_marti@icloud.com Melissa Martire yes lrX0x9JcuLNqNs.

131 sammarcomartina28@gma
il.com

martina sammarco yes lrX0x9xDalpgKQ.

132 g.merli05@caramuelroncall
i.it

giulia merli yes lrX0x9VJldYKMw.

133 e.moralesgristiuc05@cara
muelroncalli.it

Eric Morales Gristiuc yes lrX0x9xhinyL8V.

134 ilariamazzi05@gmail.com Ilaria Mazzi yes lrX0x9cDfuoOyt.

135 foglialaura06@gmail.com Laura Foglia yes lrX0x92M7jg51B.
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136 laura.salmoiraghi@bettyam
biveri.it

Laura Salmoiraghi yes lrX0x9OroGmBsR.

137 seydi0erdem1@gmail.com seydi erdem yes lrX0x9bCagoHPb.

138 mattiar545@gmail.com Mattia Rossi yes lrX0x9wOXCcVax.

139 carando.tommaso@cegad
da.com

Tommaso Carando yes lrX0x9t9awqVtb.

140 mcristinadallacosta@gmail.
com

Maria Cristina Dalla Costa yes lrX0x9EkeHOneZ.

141 vittorio.cretu@verri.edu.it Vittorio Emanuele Cretu yes lrX0x9useCG9wL.

142 matteo.corvi@verri.edu.it MATTEO CORVI yes lrX0x9Fh6cVUqU.

143 totta.bono@icloud.com carlotta bonomi yes lrX0x9gXN2n2hI.

144 alessiacarrara05@gmail.co
m

Alessia Carrara yes lrX0x9usSC32iO.

145 elisadonofrio29@gmail.co
m

Elisa D’Onofrio yes lrX0x9W9sKMo1I.

146 cardani.sveva@studenti.las
bg.com

sveva laura jane cardani yes lrX0x9WmPd2G2S.

147 yahor.trotski@verri.edu.it Yahor Trotski yes lrX0x9xKKMsVeX.

148 pietro.corte95@gmail.com Pietro Cortellazzi yes lrX0x9L4gxSJQQ.

149 scotti.maria@studenti.lasb
g.com

Maria Palma Scotti yes lrX0x9Kmy6WW8s.

150 paladinim2@gmail.com Michela Paladini yes lrX0x9jPKMZGDM.

151 simone.teta@verri.edu.it Simone Teta yes lrX0x9Y7ikxkeH.

152 beretta.marta@studenti.las
bg.com

Marta Beretta yes lrX0x95f5VWFN1.
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eri.it

154 irene.valtolina@bettyambiv
eri.it

Irene Valtolina yes lrX0x9aoJ4ts8Y.

155 bravaccini.lorenzo@yahoo.
com

LORENZO ZACCARIA BRAVACCINI yes lrX0x9ufLoK5u9.

156 giulio.cacopardi@liceo-
melzocassano.edu.it

Giulio Cacopardi yes lrX0x985WqoGtN.

157 bonati.luca@studenti.lasbg
.com

Luca Bonati yes lrX0x9624D8139.

158 ginevramosca0@gmail.co
m

Ginevra Mosca yes lrX0x98avtvQZo.

159 pietro.lodigiani@verri.edu.it Pietro Lodigiani yes lrX0x91qvzyeIv.

160 annagiuliamazzucco.05@g
mail.com

Anna Giulia Mazzucco yes lrX0x9yeMbLw3C.

161 giulio.gajo@verri.edu.it Giulio Gajo yes lrX0x9ijJ7iThA.

162 signorini.marco@cegadda.
com

marco signorini yes lrX0x9NDM2JjH6.

163 Irene.trimboli@bettyambive
ri.it

Irene Trimboli yes lrX0x940SrHICf.

164 roncallinicola@gmail.com Nicola Roncalli yes lrX0x9U3lL8eC6.

165 denialhafssa@gmail.com Hafssa Denial yes lrX0x9TOMtAsFR.

166 valentina.scudeletti@bettya
mbiveri.it

valentina scudeletti yes lrX0x9dDF0F4J0.

167 Matteo.piona@verri.edu.it Matteo Piona yes lrX0x9oPzNYpOG.

168 s-forti.andrea@liceorespigh
i.it

Andrea Forti yes lrX0x96tS8kXjC.
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169 s-dallavalle.sara@liceoresp
ighi.it

Sara Dallavalle yes lrX0x9DyEGGrXt.

170 giovanni.bugada@bettyam
biveri.it

Giovanni Bugada yes lrX0x9vIcWkjR9.

171 bu.dai@verri.edu.it buhui Dai yes lrX0x9JyfWLUZk.

172 marco.conalbi@verri.edu.it Marco Conalbi yes lrX0x9C7CKenr1.

173 pasini.joshua@studenti.las
bg.com

joshua pasini yes lrX0x9irWunJ22.

174 Claudia.oliverio@verri.edu.i
t

Claudia Oliverio yes lrX0x9lVWoNgjw.

175 anna.crippa@liceo-
melzocassano.edu.it

Anna Crippa yes lrX0x9FzcGbVCp.

176 btissam.elidrissi@bettyamb
iveri.it

Btissam El idrissi yes lrX0x9927zKWNc.

177 s-zanangeli.filippo@liceore
spighi.it

Filippo Zanangeli yes lrX0x9F78DtK94.

178 tommasogranata483@gma
il.com

Tommaso Granata yes lrX0x9j7PbDCEO.

179 sara.mondonico@gmail.co
m

Sara Mondonico yes lrX0x91dVjYfld.

180 flavio.casasola@liceo-
melzocassano.edu.it

Flavio Casasola yes lrX0x9zl19UQSz.

181 rickylavelli@gmail.com Riccardo Lavelli yes lrX0x9CmfXayOw.

182 giorgia.berlen@icloud.com Giorgia Berlen yes lrX0x9Ip9qbERz.

183 kevin.cristodaro@verri.edu.
it

Kevin Cristodaro yes lrX0x9ghtpkk3J.
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inone.it

185 coletunesi@gmail.com Gabriele Colellabella yes lrX0x9XL0KTQxe.

186 sofia.gollinucci@gmail.com Sofia Gollinucci yes lrX0x9jtdFqzSO.

187 lucacassinari05@gmail.co
m

Luca Cassinari yes lrX0x9KbVUJcEL.

188 thomas.pessolano@studen
ti.fauser.edu

Thomas Pessolano yes lrX0x9wAoqJGLw.

189 laura.grison@istitutofreud.it Laura Grison yes lrX0x9tCXZ9Z65.

190 Francesco.floro@studenti.f
auser.edu

Francesco Floro yes lrX0x9DJ8TEUzF.

191 davide.moreo@studenti.fau
ser.edu

Davide Moreo yes lrX0x98IRxuklS.

192 s-parmigiani.pietro@liceore
spighi.it

Pietro Parmigiani yes lrX0x911x1u2KB.

193 s-bonelli.valentina@liceore
spighi.it

Valentina Bonelli yes lrX0x9DLT5IsYk.

194 Matteo.coscia@studenti.fa
user.edu

Matteo Coscia yes lrX0x9mWec4ax1.

195 s-
cavalli.luca@liceorespighi.it

Luca Cavalli yes lrX0x9xZFYqmW0.

196 fe.zuccheri@gmail.com Federico Zuccheri yes lrX0x99FKHRhFJ.

197 s-miceli.nicole@liceorespig
hi.it

Nicole Miceli yes lrX0x92zH8bhnw.

198 romina.raggi@liceorespighi
.it

ROMINA RAGGI yes lrX0x9UTtasZIh.

199 s-fumi.arianna@liceorespig
hi.it

Arianna Fumi yes lrX0x969mrzble.
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200 s-scomparin.nicolo@liceor
espighi.it

Nicolò Scomparin yes lrX0x9D871wQKJ.
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